08 King Aire
Flint 8B778
skin: 60990 Biarritz White
A:62310 Labrador Black

B: 711748 Med. Grey Met.
C:53719 Midnight Grey Met.

Unit: 530021
Dealer: North Trail RV Center

Special: 3524



PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530021 - 2008 KING AIRE

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.2 84.2 336.6 336.6

60990 D902 HI HIDING WHITE 938.3 1022.5 3753.2 4089.8

BIARRITZ WHITE BC209 BLACK TONER 28.6 1051.1 114.4 4204.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.6 1064.6 54.3 4258.5

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.9 78.9 315.6 315.6

62310 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.8 93.7 59.2 374.8

LABRADOR BLACK PEARL BC105 WHITE 21.7 115.4 86.9 461.7
BC200 BLACK 712.0 827.5 2848.1 3309.8

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.0 840.5 52.0 3361.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 21.7 862.2 86.9 3448.7

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.6 864.8 10.5 3459.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.6 867.4 10.5 3469.7

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR B: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.9 78.9 315.7 315.7

711748 BC201 DEEP BLACK 113.6 192.6 4545 770.2

SMOOTH SILVER BC410 GREEN BLUE 14.8 207.3 59.0 829.2

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 243.0 450.3 971.9 1801.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 318.5 768.7 1273.8 3074.9

BC880 VIOLET 34.7 803.5 138.9 3213.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 64.2 867.6 256.7 3470.5

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 715 71.5 285.8 285.8

53719 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 14.1 85.5 56.3 342.1

GRANITE MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 60.6 146.2 242.5 584.6

BC200 BLACK 179.3 325.5 717.3 1301.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 326.9 652.4 1307.7 2609.6

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 7.2 659.6 28.9 2638.5

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 65.7 725.3 262.7 2901.2

BC600 GOLD 57.0 782.3 228.0 3129.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 78.0 860.3 311.8 3441.0

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 11.6 871.8 46.2 3487.2

COLOR D: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530021 - 2008 KING AIRE

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.8 492.8 1971.1 1971.1

60990 HB990 WHITE 673.4 1166.2 2693.5 4664.6

BIARRITZ WHITE HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.3 1179.4 53.1 4717.7

HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.1 1191.5 48.3 4766.0

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.6 1195.1 14.5 4780.5

HB779 RED OXIDE 2.4 1197.6 9.7 4790.2

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.4 652.4 2609.5 2609.5

62310 HB203 DEEP BLACK 217.0 869.4 868.1 3477.6

LABRADOR BLACK PEARL HB200 BLUE BLACK 32.3 901.7 129.2 3606.8
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.7 915.4 54.6 3661.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 11.7 927.1 46.8 3708.2

HB770 RED OXIDE 6.9 933.9 27.4 3735.6

HB46L BLUE PEARL 2.9 936.8 11.5 3747.1

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 3.0 939.7 11.8 3758.9

HB740 BIRGHT ORANGE 2.0 941.7 7.9 3766.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.7 954.4 50.8 3817.6

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 647.9 647.9 2591.4 2591.4

711748 HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 103.4 751.2 413.5 3004.9

SMOOTH SILVER HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 67.5 818.8 270.1 3275.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 58.4 877.1 233.5 3508.5

HB880 RED VIOLET 41.0 918.1 163.9 3672.4

HB460 GREEN BLUE 12.3 930.4 49.0 3721.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 28.7 959.1 114.8 3836.2

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 528.7 528.7 2114.8 2114.8

53719 HB200 BLUE BLACK 233.9 762.6 935.6 3050.4

GRANITE MET HB680 GOLD 40.0 802.6 159.9 3210.3

HB203 DEEP BLACK 36.5 839.1 145.9 3356.2

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 12.6 851.7 50.4 3406.6

HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 12.6 864.3 50.4 3457.0

HB821 BRIGHT RED 9.1 873.4 36.5 3493.5

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34 876.8 135 3507.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 86.8 963.5 347.0 3854.0

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
o Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




